LD44
LightGraphix reserve the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet issued: 14 March 2024
For fixings and dimensions please go to page 4.
KEY FEATURES Dimensions in mmDIMENSIONS
 > High-power C1 engine with NICHIA LED delivering up to 180lm at 700mA
 > For interior and exterior uplight (LD44X) or wall light (LD44Y) applications, with a
2-core sheathed cable for exterior installations

RAL
NGS
GS44-45
(not applicable
with Oval beam)
GS44-70
(Not applicable with
Oval beam. When using
Tilt lens, only Narrow
beam can be specified)
Drivers
Use with 350mA, 500mA and 700mA constant current LED drivers
We have a range of dimmable LED drivers including DMX and DALI compatible. Please see the downloads section on our website.
LD44X (uplight)
1.2W LED
at 350mA LD44X-C1-350
1.7W LED
at 500mA LD44X-C1-500
2.4W LED
at 700mA LD44X-C1-700
20° Tilt A
No tilt L
LightGraphix reserve the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet issued: 14 March 2024
LD44
LD44Y (wall light)
1.2W LED
at 350mA LD44Y-C1-350
1.7W LED
at 500mA LD44Y-C1-500
2.4W LED
at 700mA LD44Y-C1-700
ORDER CODES & OPTIONSORDER CODES & OPTIONS - LD44Y
LED colour FixingBeam angle Glare shieldOptical option Finish
/ / / / //
Light engine & drive current